
R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2

1. 11 Tomáš Pekař 20 17 24 25 86

2. 66 Niklas Mackschin 30 24 16 14 84 -2 -2

3. 31 Karol Urbaniak* 24 20 17 20 81 -5 -3

4. 69 Sebastiaan Bleekemolen 0 0 32 32 64 -22 -17

5. 9 Andreas Stucki 13 30 7 7 57 -29 -7

6. 17 Albert Legutko* 14 14 20 5 53 -33 -4

7. 5 Kevin Landwehr* 16 17 8 11 52 -34 -1

8. 20 Bartosz Paziewski* 20 3 15 6 44 -42 -8

9. 25 Denis Bulatov* 15 0 13 15 43 -43 -1

10. 6 René Leutenegger** 10 13 4 16 43 -43 0

11. 33 Daniel Nyffeler 11 9 9 13 42 -44 -1

12. 23 Sandro Soubek 9 15 10 0 34 -52 -8

13. 3 Loris Prattes* 2 8 15 4 29 -57 -5

14. 16 Daniel Hadorn** 12 12 0 0 24 -62 -5

15. 56 René Steenmetz** 0 0 6 17 23 -63 -1

16. 54 Michael Bleekemolen** 0 0 12 10 22 -64 -1

17. 21 Tomasz Magdziarz 8 11 0 0 19 -67 -3

18. 55 Stephan Polderman** 0 0 11 8 19 -67 0

19. 57 Aarni Salminen 0 0 5 12 17 -69 -2

20. 8 Thomas Zürcher** 6 10 0 0 16 -70 -1

21. 44 Lisa Brunner 7 0 3 0 10 -76 -6

22. 77 Dominique Schaak 4 4 1 0 9 -77 -1

23. 24 Antonio Citera** 0 6 0 3 9 -77 0

24. 15 Lucas Groeneveld* 0 0 0 9 9 -77 0

AbständeFahrer

Gesamtwertung nach Rennen 4

TotalPos.
OSC SPA DIJ ZAN NÜR HOCMOS



25. 18 Benito Hofsäss* 3 5 0 0 8 -78 -1

26. 30 Max Zschuppe* 0 7 0 1 8 -78 0

27. 4 Tomasz Wójcik 5 0 2 0 7 -79 -1

28. 19 Robin Rogalski* 1 2 0 2 5 -81 -2

* Rookie-Wertung

** Gentlemen-Wertung


